Plan

Group

Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Step 1
$72,556.00

$2,779.93
$278.00
$37.07

$74,336.00
$2,848.13
$284.82
$37.98

$79,727.00
$3,054.68
$305.47
$40.73

$84,457.00
$3,235.91
$323.60
$43.15

$118,376.00
$4,535.48
$453.55
$60.48

$122,447.00
$4,691.46
$469.15
$62.56

$126,778.00
$4,857.40
$485.74
$64.77

Step 2
$74,625.00

$2,859.20
$285.92
$38.13

$76,791.00
$2,942.19
$294.22
$39.23

$82,388.00
$3,156.63
$315.67
$42.09

$87,221.00
$3,341.81
$334.19
$44.56

$122,049.00
$4,676.21
$467.63
$62.35

$126,222.00
$4,836.10
$483.61
$64.49

$130,660.00
$5,006.14
$500.62
$66.75

Step 3
$76,685.00

$2,938.13
$293.82
$39.18

$79,237.00
$3,035.91
$303.60
$40.48

$85,043.00
$3,258.36
$325.84
$43.45

$89,970.00
$3,447.13
$344.72
$45.97

$125,715.00
$4,816.67
$481.67
$64.23

$129,994.00
$4,980.62
$498.07
$66.41

$134,540.00
$5,154.79
$515.48
$68.74

Step 4
$78,755.00

$3,017.44
$301.75
$40.24

$81,685.00
$3,129.70
$312.97
$41.73

$87,712.00
$3,360.62
$336.07
$44.81

$92,728.00
$3,552.80
$355.28
$47.38

$129,394.00
$4,957.63
$495.77
$66.11

$133,779.00
$5,125.64
$512.57
$68.35

$138,420.00
$5,303.45
$530.35
$70.72

Step 5
$80,820.00

$3,096.56
$309.66
$41.29

$84,134.00
$3,223.53
$322.36
$42.99

$90,366.00
$3,462.30
$346.23
$46.17

$95,488.00
$3,658.55
$365.86
$48.79

$133,062.00
$5,098.17
$509.82
$67.98

$137,550.00
$5,270.12
$527.02
$70.27

$142,293.00
$5,451.84
$545.19
$72.70

Step 6
$82,881.00

$3,175.52
$317.56
$42.35

$86,586.00
$3,317.48
$331.75
$44.24

$93,022.00
$3,564.07
$356.41
$47.53

$98,250.00
$3,764.37
$376.44
$50.20

$136,732.00
$5,238.78
$523.88
$69.86

$141,331.00
$5,414.99
$541.50
$72.20

$146,176.00
$5,600.62
$560.07
$74.68

Step 7
$84,938.00

$3,254.33
$325.44
$43.40

$89,034.00
$3,411.27
$341.13
$45.49

$95,680.00
$3,665.91
$366.60
$48.88

$100,996.00
$3,869.58
$386.96
$51.60

$140,418.00
$5,380.00
$538.00
$71.74

$145,102.00
$5,559.47
$555.95
$74.13

$150,051.00
$5,749.09
$574.91
$76.66
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Group
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RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Step 1
$131,285.00

$5,030.08
$503.01
$67.07

$136,029.00
$5,211.84
$521.19
$69.50

$140,958.00
$5,400.69
$540.07
$72.01

$146,070.00
$5,596.56
$559.66
$74.63

$151,428.00
$5,801.84
$580.19
$77.36

Step 2
$135,263.00

$5,182.50
$518.25
$69.10

$140,097.00
$5,367.71
$536.78
$71.57

$145,149.00
$5,561.27
$556.13
$74.16

$150,350.00
$5,760.54
$576.06
$76.81

$155,823.00
$5,970.23
$597.03
$79.61

Step 3
$139,240.00

$5,334.87
$533.49
$71.14

$144,190.00
$5,524.53
$552.46
$73.67

$149,339.00
$5,721.81
$572.19
$76.30

$154,647.00
$5,925.18
$592.52
$79.01

$160,214.00
$6,138.47
$613.85
$81.85

Step 4
$143,217.00

$5,487.25
$548.73
$73.17

$148,264.00
$5,680.62
$568.07
$75.75

$153,530.00
$5,882.38
$588.24
$78.44

$158,935.00
$6,089.47
$608.95
$81.20

$164,601.00
$6,306.56
$630.66
$84.09

Step 5
$147,190.00

$5,639.47
$563.95
$75.20

$152,349.00
$5,837.13
$583.72
$77.83

$157,722.00
$6,042.99
$604.30
$80.58

$163,219.00
$6,253.61
$625.37
$83.39

$168,999.00
$6,475.06
$647.51
$86.34

Step 6
$151,172.00

$5,792.04
$579.21
$77.23

$156,426.00
$5,993.34
$599.34
$79.92

$161,918.00
$6,203.76
$620.38
$82.72

$167,522.00
$6,418.47
$641.85
$85.58

$173,388.00
$6,643.22
$664.33
$88.58

Step 7
$155,148.00

$5,944.37
$594.44
$79.26

$160,505.00
$6,149.62
$614.97
$82.00

$166,108.00
$6,364.30
$636.43
$84.86

$171,816.00
$6,582.99
$658.30
$87.78

$177,774.00
$6,811.27
$681.13
$90.82
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