P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	1	Annual	\$72,556.00	\$74,625.00	\$76,685.00	\$78,755.00	\$80,820.00	\$82,881.00	\$84,938.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,779.93	\$2,859.20	\$2,938.13	\$3,017.44	\$3,096.56	\$3,175.52	\$3,254.33
		Daily	\$278.00	\$285.92	\$293.82	\$301.75	\$309.66	\$317.56	\$325.44
		Hourly	\$37.07	\$38.13	\$39.18	\$40.24	\$41.29	\$42.35	\$43.40
DV	0	Δ .	Ф74 000 00	#70 704 00	#70.007.00	\$04.005.00	# 04.404.00	# 00 5 00 00	# 00 004 00
RY	2	Annual	\$74,336.00	\$76,791.00	\$79,237.00	\$81,685.00	\$84,134.00	\$86,586.00	\$89,034.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,848.13	\$2,942.19	\$3,035.91	\$3,129.70	\$3,223.53	\$3,317.48	\$3,411.27
		Daily	\$284.82	\$294.22	\$303.60	\$312.97	\$322.36	\$331.75	\$341.13
		Hourly	\$37.98	\$39.23	\$40.48	\$41.73	\$42.99	\$44.24	\$45.49
RY	3	Annual	\$79,727.00	\$82,388.00	\$85,043.00	\$87,712.00	\$90,366.00	\$93,022.00	\$95,680.00
	-	Bi-Wk	\$3,054.68	\$3,156.63	\$3,258.36	\$3,360.62	\$3,462.30	\$3,564.07	\$3,665.91
		Daily	\$305.47	\$315.67	\$325.84	\$336.07	\$346.23	\$356.41	\$366.60
		Hourly	\$40.73	\$42.09	\$43.45	\$44.81	\$46.17	\$47.53	\$48.88
		1100119	ψ.σσ	ψ.2.00	ψ.σσ	ψ1σ1	Ψ.σ	ψ11.00	Ψ 10100
RY	4	Annual	\$84,457.00	\$87,221.00	\$89,970.00	\$92,728.00	\$95,488.00	\$98,250.00	\$100,996.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,235.91	\$3,341.81	\$3,447.13	\$3,552.80	\$3,658.55	\$3,764.37	\$3,869.58
		Daily	\$323.60	\$334.19	\$344.72	\$355.28	\$365.86	\$376.44	\$386.96
		Hourly	\$43.15	\$44.56	\$45.97	\$47.38	\$48.79	\$50.20	\$51.60
			•	•	•	•	•	•	•
RY	5	Annual	\$118,376.00	\$122,049.00	\$125,715.00	\$129,394.00	\$133,062.00	\$136,732.00	\$140,418.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,535.48	\$4,676.21	\$4,816.67	\$4,957.63	\$5,098.17	\$5,238.78	\$5,380.00
		Daily	\$453.55	\$467.63	\$481.67	\$495.77	\$509.82	\$523.88	\$538.00
		Hourly	\$60.48	\$62.35	\$64.23	\$66.11	\$67.98	\$69.86	\$71.74
RY	6	Annual	\$122,447.00	\$126,222.00	\$129,994.00	\$133,779.00	\$137,550.00	\$141,331.00	\$145,102.00
IXI	J	Bi-Wk	\$4,691.46	\$4,836.10	\$4,980.62	\$5,125.64	\$5,270.12	\$5,414.99	\$5,559.47
		Daily	\$469.15	\$483.61	\$498.07	\$512.57	\$527.02	\$541.50	\$555.95
		Hourly	\$62.56	\$64.49	\$66.41	\$68.35	\$70.27	\$72.20	\$74.13
		Hourry	φ02.50	Ф04.49	φ00.41	Φ00.33	\$70.27	\$72.20	Φ/4.13
RY	7	Annual	\$126,778.00	\$130,660.00	\$134,540.00	\$138,420.00	\$142,293.00	\$146,176.00	\$150,051.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,857.40	\$5,006.14	\$5,154.79	\$5,303.45	\$5,451.84	\$5,600.62	\$5,749.09
		Daily	\$485.74	\$500.62	\$515.48	\$530.35	\$545.19	\$560.07	\$574.91
		Hourly	\$64.77	\$66.75	\$68.74	\$70.72	\$72.70	\$74.68	\$76.66

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	8	Annual	\$131,285.00	\$135,263.00	\$139,240.00	\$143,217.00	\$147,190.00	\$151,172.00	\$155,148.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,030.08	\$5,182.50	\$5,334.87	\$5,487.25	\$5,639.47	\$5,792.04	\$5,944.37
		Daily	\$503.01	\$518.25	\$533.49	\$548.73	\$563.95	\$579.21	\$594.44
		Hourly	\$67.07	\$69.10	\$71.14	\$73.17	\$75.20	\$77.23	\$79.26
RY	9	Annual	\$136,029.00	\$140,097.00	\$144,190.00	\$148,264.00	\$152,349.00	\$156,426.00	\$160,505.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,211.84	\$5,367.71	\$5,524.53	\$5,680.62	\$5,837.13	\$5,993.34	\$6,149.62
		Daily	\$521.19	\$536.78	\$552.46	\$568.07	\$583.72	\$599.34	\$614.97
		Hourly	\$69.50	\$71.57	\$73.67	\$75.75	\$77.83	\$79.92	\$82.00
RY	10	Annual	\$140,958.00	\$145,149.00	\$149,339.00	\$153,530.00	\$157,722.00	\$161,918.00	\$166,108.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,400.69	\$5,561.27	\$5,721.81	\$5,882.38	\$6,042.99	\$6,203.76	\$6,364.30
		Daily	\$540.07	\$556.13	\$572.19	\$588.24	\$604.30	\$620.38	\$636.43
		Hourly	\$72.01	\$74.16	\$76.30	\$78.44	\$80.58	\$82.72	\$84.86
RY	11	Annual	\$146,070.00	\$150,350.00	\$154,647.00	\$158,935.00	\$163,219.00	\$167,522.00	\$171,816.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,596.56	\$5,760.54	\$5,925.18	\$6,089.47	\$6,253.61	\$6,418.47	\$6,582.99
		Daily	\$559.66	\$576.06	\$592.52	\$608.95	\$625.37	\$641.85	\$658.30
		Hourly	\$74.63	\$76.81	\$79.01	\$81.20	\$83.39	\$85.58	\$87.78
RY	12	Annual	\$151,428.00	\$155,823.00	\$160,214.00	\$164,601.00	\$168,999.00	\$173,388.00	\$177,774.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,801.84	\$5,970.23	\$6,138.47	\$6,306.56	\$6,475.06	\$6,643.22	\$6,811.27
		Daily	\$580.19	\$597.03	\$613.85	\$630.66	\$647.51	\$664.33	\$681.13
		Hourly	\$77.36	\$79.61	\$81.85	\$84.09	\$86.34	\$88.58	\$90.82